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United States Senator, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

United States Senator, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 8,262  8,262 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Mark Udall

 8,262Cast Votes: 95.44%  0  8,2620.00% 95.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  395

0.00%

4.56%

 0

 0  395

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.56%

United States Senator, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 28,331  28,331 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Cory Gardner

 28,331Cast Votes: 89.97%  0  28,3310.00% 89.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,159

0.00%

10.03%

 0

 0  3,159

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.03%

District 4 - Representative To The 114th United States Congress, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

District 4 - Representative To The 114th United States Congress, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,822  4,822 098.91% 0.00% 98.91%D Vic Meyers

 7  7 00.14% 0.00% 0.14%Dan Chapin (W)

 46  46 00.94% 0.00% 0.94%Uncertified (W)

 4,875Cast Votes: 91.64%  0  4,8750.00% 91.64%

Over Votes:  46

Under Votes:  399

0.86%

7.50%

 0

 0  399

 460.00%

0.00%

0.86%

7.50%

District 4 - Representative To The 114th United States Congress, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 4,790  4,790 022.49% 0.00% 22.49%R Scott W. Renfroe

 9,077  9,077 042.61% 0.00% 42.61%R Ken Buck

 4,201  4,201 019.72% 0.00% 19.72%R Steve Laffey

 3,235  3,235 015.19% 0.00% 15.19%R Barbara J. Kirkmeyer

 21,303Cast Votes: 96.78%  0  21,3030.00% 96.78%

Over Votes:  16

Under Votes:  693

0.07%

3.15%

 0

 0  693

 160.00%

0.00%

0.07%

3.15%
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District 6 - Representative To The 114th United States Congress, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

District 6 - Representative To The 114th United States Congress, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,996  2,996 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Andrew Romanoff

 2,996Cast Votes: 89.78%  0  2,9960.00% 89.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  341

0.00%

10.22%

 0

 0  341

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.22%

District 6 - Representative To The 114th United States Congress, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 8,423  8,423 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Mike Coffman

 8,423Cast Votes: 88.87%  0  8,4230.00% 88.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,055

0.00%

11.13%

 0

 0  1,055

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.13%

Governor, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Governor, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 8,310  8,310 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D John Hickenlooper

 8,310Cast Votes: 95.99%  0  8,3100.00% 95.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  347

0.00%

4.01%

 0

 0  347

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.01%

Governor, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 6,764  6,764 021.79% 0.00% 21.79%R Mike Kopp

 7,592  7,592 024.46% 0.00% 24.46%R Scott Gessler

 8,713  8,713 028.07% 0.00% 28.07%R Tom Tancredo

 7,975  7,975 025.69% 0.00% 25.69%R Bob Beauprez

 31,044Cast Votes: 98.58%  0  31,0440.00% 98.58%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  438

0.03%

1.39%

 0

 0  438

 80.00%

0.00%

0.03%

1.39%
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Secretary Of State, Vote For 1     American Constitution  Party

 49  49 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%A Amanda Campbell

 49Cast Votes: 98.00%  0  490.00% 98.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

2.00%

 0

 0  1

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.00%

Secretary Of State, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 7,530  7,530 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Joe Neguse

 7,530Cast Votes: 86.98%  0  7,5300.00% 86.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,127

0.00%

13.02%

 0

 0  1,127

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.02%

Secretary Of State, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 27,540  27,540 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Wayne W. Williams

 27,540Cast Votes: 87.46%  0  27,5400.00% 87.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,950

0.00%

12.54%

 0

 0  3,950

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.54%

State Treasurer, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 8,095  8,095 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Betsy Markey

 8,095Cast Votes: 93.51%  0  8,0950.00% 93.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  562

0.00%

6.49%

 0

 0  562

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.49%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 27,743  27,743 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Walker Stapleton

 27,743Cast Votes: 88.10%  0  27,7430.00% 88.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,747

0.00%

11.90%

 0

 0  3,747

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.90%

Attorney General, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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Attorney General, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 7,949  7,949 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Don Quick

 7,949Cast Votes: 91.82%  0  7,9490.00% 91.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  708

0.00%

8.18%

 0

 0  708

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.18%

Attorney General, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 27,657  27,657 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Cynthia Coffman

 27,657Cast Votes: 87.83%  0  27,6570.00% 87.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,833

0.00%

12.17%

 0

 0  3,833

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.17%

Regent Of The University Of Colorado - Congressional District 6, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Regent Of The University Of Colorado - Congressional District 6, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,985  2,985 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Naquetta Ricks

 2,985Cast Votes: 89.45%  0  2,9850.00% 89.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  352

0.00%

10.55%

 0

 0  352

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.55%

Regent Of The University Of Colorado - Congressional District 6, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 8,182  8,182 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R John Carson

 8,182Cast Votes: 86.33%  0  8,1820.00% 86.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,296

0.00%

13.67%

 0

 0  1,296

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.67%

State Senate - District 30, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

State Senate - District 30, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,159  4,159 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Bette Davis

 4,159Cast Votes: 90.89%  0  4,1590.00% 90.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  417

0.00%

9.11%

 0

 0  417

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.11%
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State Senate - District 30, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 12,299  12,299 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Chris Holbert

 12,299Cast Votes: 86.99%  0  12,2990.00% 86.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,840

0.00%

13.01%

 0

 0  1,840

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.01%

State Representative - District 39, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

State Representative - District 39, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,536  1,536 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D James Clark Huff

 1,536Cast Votes: 90.04%  0  1,5360.00% 90.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  170

0.00%

9.96%

 0

 0  170

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.96%

State Representative - District 39, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 6,272  6,272 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Polly Lawrence

 6,272Cast Votes: 86.76%  0  6,2720.00% 86.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  957

0.00%

13.24%

 0

 0  957

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.24%

State Representative - District 43, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

State Representative - District 43, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,453  2,453 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Henry M. Barlow

 2,453Cast Votes: 90.32%  0  2,4530.00% 90.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  263

0.00%

9.68%

 0

 0  263

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.68%

State Representative - District 43, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 6,615  6,615 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Kevin M. Van Winkle

 6,615Cast Votes: 86.74%  0  6,6150.00% 86.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,011

0.00%

13.26%

 0

 0  1,011

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.26%
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State Representative - District 44, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

State Representative - District 44, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,776  1,776 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Karen Jae Smith

 1,776Cast Votes: 92.16%  0  1,7760.00% 92.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  151

0.00%

7.84%

 0

 0  151

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.84%

State Representative - District 44, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 6,202  6,202 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Jack Hilbert

 6,202Cast Votes: 88.41%  0  6,2020.00% 88.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  813

0.00%

11.59%

 0

 0  813

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.59%

State Representative - District 45, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

State Representative - District 45, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 2,117  2,117 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Brandon W. Wicks

 2,117Cast Votes: 91.72%  0  2,1170.00% 91.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  191

0.00%

8.28%

 0

 0  191

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.28%

State Representative - District 45, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 8,486  8,486 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Patrick Neville

 8,486Cast Votes: 88.21%  0  8,4860.00% 88.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,134

0.00%

11.79%

 0

 0  1,134

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.79%

County Commissioner - District 1, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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County Commissioner - District 1, Vote For 0     Democratic Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Commissioner - District 1, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 19,192  19,192 068.34% 0.00% 68.34%R David A. Weaver

 8,892  8,892 031.66% 0.00% 31.66%R Stevan Strain

 28,084Cast Votes: 89.18%  0  28,0840.00% 89.18%

Over Votes:  17

Under Votes:  3,389

0.05%

10.76%

 0

 0  3,389

 170.00%

0.00%

0.05%

10.76%

County Clerk and Recorder, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Clerk and Recorder, Vote For 0     Democratic Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Clerk and Recorder, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 26,253  26,253 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Merlin Klotz

 26,253Cast Votes: 83.37%  0  26,2530.00% 83.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,237

0.00%

16.63%

 0

 0  5,237

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.63%

County Treasurer, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Treasurer, Vote For 0     Democratic Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 26,303  26,303 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Diane Holbert

 26,303Cast Votes: 83.53%  0  26,3030.00% 83.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,187

0.00%

16.47%

 0

 0  5,187

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.47%
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County Assessor, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Assessor, Vote For 0     Democratic Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Assessor, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 26,202  26,202 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Lisa Frizell

 26,202Cast Votes: 83.21%  0  26,2020.00% 83.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,288

0.00%

16.79%

 0

 0  5,288

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.79%

County Sheriff, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Sheriff, Vote For 0     Democratic Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Sheriff, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,344  23,344 085.03% 0.00% 85.03%R Tony Spurlock

 3,554  3,554 012.94% 0.00% 12.94%John Anderson (W)

 557  557 02.03% 0.00% 2.03%Uncertified (W)

 27,455Cast Votes: 87.19%  0  27,4550.00% 87.19%

Over Votes:  22

Under Votes:  4,013

0.07%

12.74%

 0

 0  4,013

 220.00%

0.00%

0.07%

12.74%

County Surveyor, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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County Surveyor, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 7,936  7,936 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D William G. Buntrock

 7,936Cast Votes: 91.67%  0  7,9360.00% 91.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  721

0.00%

8.33%

 0

 0  721

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

County Surveyor, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 26,012  26,012 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Robert D. Snodgrass

 26,012Cast Votes: 82.60%  0  26,0120.00% 82.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,478

0.00%

17.40%

 0

 0  5,478

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.40%

County Coroner, Vote For 0     American Constitution  Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Coroner, Vote For 0     Democratic Party

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

County Coroner, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 12,055  12,055 043.90% 0.00% 43.90%R Tracey Montano

 15,403  15,403 056.10% 0.00% 56.10%R Jill Romann

 27,458Cast Votes: 87.20%  0  27,4580.00% 87.20%

Over Votes:  12

Under Votes:  4,020

0.04%

12.77%

 0

 0  4,020

 120.00%

0.00%

0.04%

12.77%


